Grass Roots SJ Qualifiers @ Duckhurst 13 Feb

| Horse Name Member School Competing As Team Name Class Name times

GR x pole warm up Course walk from 9:30
1JC Shorne Church of England Primary School individual Class W 10:00:00

(Heidi Shorne Church of England Primary School individual Class W 10:03:00
[Rambo Somerhill individual Class W 10:06:00
{Carnally Candy Girl The Rochester Grammar School individual Class W 10:09:00

40cm Course Walk 10:20
“Mr Jinx Frewen College individual Class 1 10:40:00

[ Cullineen Ben Heathfield Community College individual Class 1 10:43:00

(David High Halstow Primary School individual Class 1 10:46:00

1JC Shorne Church of England Primary School individual Class 1 10:49:00

(Heidi Shorne Church of England Primary School individual Class 1 10:52:00
ISnoopy St. Edmund's, Hindhead individual Class 1 10:55:00

‘Petal The Granville School individual Class 1 10:58:00

50cm Course walk 11:10
‘Petal The Granville School individual Class 2 11:30:00

| Pontardawe Tinkerbell Somerhill team Somerhill School Class 2 11:33:00

(Sprout Somerhill team Somerhill school Class 2 11:36:00
[Humphrey Somerhill team Somerhill school Class 2 11:39:00

[ Prince Dylan Kent College, Pembury individual Class 2 11:42:00

| Beech Marlborough House School individual Class 2 11:45:00

[ Cullineen Ben Heathfield Community College individual Class 2 11:48:00

“Mr Jinx Frewen College individual Class 2 11:51:00

(David High Halstow Primary School individual Class 2 11:54:00
ISnoopy St. Edmund's, Hindhead individual Class 2 11:57:00

‘Bree Bailey The Granville School individual Class 2 12:00:00



60cm

[ Ted

‘Bree Bailey
[Snoopy

| Paddy

.Jacob

(Sprout

| Prince Dylan
{Carnally Candy Girl

70cm

| Paddy

.Jacob

{Carnally Candy Girl
[Ted

(Rambo

75cm

Ightham Primary School

The Granville School

St. Edmund's, Hindhead
Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
Somerhill

Kent College, Pembury

The Rochester Grammar School

Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
The Rochester Grammar School
Ightham Primary School
Somerhill

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class 5

Course walk 12:10
12:30:00
12:33:00
12:36:00
12:39:00
12:42:00
12:45:00
12:48:00
12:51:00

Course walk 13:05
13:25:00
13:28:00
13:31:00
13:34:00
13:37:00

Course walk 13:50



