## Grass Roots SJ Qualifiers @ Duckhurst 13 Feb

Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name times	
GR x pole warm up					Course walk from 9:30
IJC	Shorne Church of England Primary Sch	ool individual		Class W	10:00:00
(Heidi	Shorne Church of England Primary Sch	Class W	10:03:00		
l Rambo	Somerhill	individual		Class W	10:06:00
Carnally Candy Girl	The Rochester Grammar School	individual		Class W	10:09:00
40cm					Course Walk 10:20
<sup>-</sup> Mr Jinx	Frewen College	individual		Class 1	10:40:00
l Cullineen Ben	Heathfield Community College	individual		Class 1	10:43:00
(David	High Halstow Primary School	individual		Class 1	10:46:00
IJC	Shorne Church of England Primary Sch	ool individual		Class 1	10:49:00
(Heidi	Shorne Church of England Primary Sch	ool individual		Class 1	10:52:00
lSnoopy	St. Edmund's, Hindhead	individual		Class 1	10:55:00
\Petal	The Granville School	individual		Class 1	10:58:00
50cm					Course walk 11:10
۱ Petal	The Granville School	individual		Class 2	11:30:00
I Pontardawe Tinkerbell	Somerhill	team	Somerhill School	Class 2	11:33:00
(Sprout	Somerhill	team	Somerhill school	Class 2	11:36:00
l Humphrey	Somerhill	team	Somerhill school	Class 2	11:39:00
I Prince Dylan	Kent College, Pembury	individual		Class 2	11:42:00
l Beech	Marlborough House School	individual		Class 2	11:45:00
l Cullineen Ben	Heathfield Community College	individual		Class 2	11:48:00
<sup>-</sup> Mr Jinx	Frewen College	individual		Class 2	11:51:00
( David	High Halstow Primary School	individual		Class 2	11:54:00
lSnoopy	St. Edmund's, Hindhead	individual		Class 2	11:57:00
Bree Bailey	The Granville School	individual		Class 2	12:00:00

60cm				Course walk 12:10
ITed	Ightham Primary School	individual	Class 3	12:30:00
<b>'Bree Bailey</b>	The Granville School	individual	Class 3	12:33:00
lSnoopy	St. Edmund's, Hindhead	individual	Class 3	12:36:00
l Paddy	Marlborough House School	individual	Class 3	12:39:00
Jacob	Marlborough House School	individual	Class 3	12:42:00
(Sprout	Somerhill	individual	Class 3	12:45:00
I Prince Dylan	Kent College, Pembury	individual	Class 3	12:48:00
Carnally Candy Girl	The Rochester Grammar School	individual	Class 3	12:51:00
70cm				Course walk 13:05
l Paddy	Marlborough House School	individual	Class 4	13:25:00
Jacob	Marlborough House School	individual	Class 4	13:28:00
Carnally Candy Girl	The Rochester Grammar School	individual	Class 4	13:31:00
ITed	Ightham Primary School	individual	Class 4	13:34:00
(Rambo	Somerhill	individual	Class 4	13:37:00
75.000			Class F	Course wells 12:50
75cm			Class 5	Course walk 13:50